EMC 三相電源輸入端電抗濾波器(AC 電抗器)
AC Three-Phase Input Line Reactor (AC Reactor)
Product Features 產品特點
 Suppressing the inrush current when equipment power on  抑制湧浪電流
 Reducing the harmonic noise on the mains side  減少電源端產生的諧波雜訊
 Ensure reliability and life cycle of electrical devices  增加設備的穩定性與使用壽命
 Reducing commutation notches  改善電壓陷波
 Rated currents from 1 to 1100A  本系列支援最高 1100A 的電流

HUA-9010-0410-ZACL-  4
220~480
24.1 0.386
A
HUA-9010-0610-ZACL-  6 23.7 0.853
HUA-9010-0810-ZACL-  8 23 1.472
HUA-9010-1010-ZACL-  10 22.3 2.23
HUA-9010-1610-ZACL-  16 20 5.12
HUA-9010-2010-ZACL-  20 15 6
HUA-9010-3010-ZACL-  30 2.5 2.25
HUA-9020-4010-ZACL-  40 2.4 3.84
HUA-9020-5010-ZACL-  50 2.3 5.75
HUA-9020-6410-ZACL-  64 1.17 4.792
B
HUA-9020-8010-ZACL-  80 1.1 7.04
HUA-9020-H100-ZACL-  100 0.8 8
HUA-9020-H125-ZACL-  125 0.71 11.094
HUA-9020-H150-ZACL-  150 0.6 13.5
C HUA-9020-H180-ZACL-  180 0.5 16.2
HUA-9020-H200-ZACL-  200 0.4 16
HUA-9020-H250-ZACL-  250 0.37 23.125
D
HUA-9020-H300-ZACL-  300 0.37 33.3
HUA-9020-H350-ZACL-  350 0.25 30.625
HUA-9020-H400-ZACL-  400 0.25 40
HUA-9020-H450-ZACL-  450 0.25 50.625
HUA-9020-H500-ZACL-  500 0.17 42.5
HUA-9020-H550-ZACL-  550 0.17 51.425
HUA-9020-H600-ZACL-  600 0.17 61.2
HUA-9020-H650-ZACL-  650 0.17 71.825
HUA-9020-H700-ZACL-  700 0.11 53.9
E
HUA-9020-H750-ZACL-  750 0.11 61.875
HUA-9020-H800-ZACL-  800 0.11 70.4
HUA-9020-H850-ZACL-  850 0.074 53.465
HUA-9020-H900-ZACL-  900 0.074 59.94
HUA-9020-H950-ZACL-  950 0.074 66.785
HUA-9020-H1000-ZACL-  1000 0.046 46
HUA-9020-H1100-ZACL-  1100 0.046 55.66
Product Selector
     HUA – 900 –  – ZACL –
NOTICE:
When selecting the reactor model, please choose our product based on 1.2 times the full load current